1
   Model FM - Fixed Mount
Germicidal Systems
120/240 volt
           FM1-16, FM1-12             FM2-16/5, FM2-12/5               FM1-5
Description
Sterile Sweep® Germicidal UVC Systems and
UVC/UVV Systems offer a versatile, full line of

efficiently
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
• Offset Duct Board Adapter Plate
• Lamp Reflector Kits
FAST INSTALLATION
• Installs in just minutes without costly
ductwork modifications
• Suitable for up to a 10-ton AHU
WARRANTY
• Limited Lifetime warranty on all
electronic components
• Lamp is warranted against defects
for two (2) years
Parts & Accessories
                           Description      Part No.
 36W Replacement H Lamp (2 Year) 16" only LSK-36-16
 24W Replacement H Lamp (2 Year) 12" only LSK-24-12
 21W Replacement H Lamp (2 Year) 7" only LSK-21-7
 36W Reflex Replacement H Lamp (2 Year) 16" only LSK-36-16-RF
 24W Reflex Replacement H Lamp (2 Year) 12" only LSK-24-12-RF
 36W Spliced Replacement H Lamp (2 Year) 16" only LSK-36-16-O3
 Replacement Lamp Kit (16" & 5") LSK-25403-16
 Replacement Lamp Kit (12" & 5") LSK-25403-12
 Reflex Replacement Lamp Kit (16" & 5") LSK-25403-16-RF
 Reflex Replacement Lamp Kit (12" & 5") LSK-25403-12-RF
 UVV Replacement Lamp (2 Year) 5" only LSK-503-5
 FM Offset Duct Board Adapter Plate Kit (optional) 500423FM-OS
 16" Lamp Reflector for Mount Plate w/ magnetic mount (optional) 500484-MAG
 16" Lamp Reflector for Mount Plate (optional) 500484